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FRONT VIEW
(PANELS REMOVED)

.41 10.41  X .88 [22.23]
SLOT, 4 PLACES

 9.31
236.47

  1.30
33.14

 

 15.08
383.01

 

 1.04
26.43

 

BOTTOM VIEW

CUSTOMER CONNECTION
DETAIL VIEW AT REACTOR
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SIDE VIEW
(PANELS REMOVED)

SEE NOTES 1, 2, & 3

TOP VIEW
(PANEL REMOVED)

1/4-20 GROUND STUD

NOTES:

TERMINAL SCREW TIGHTENING TORQUE: 16 IN/LBS, MAX.1.
WIRE RANGE: 4-14 AWG.2.
CUSTOMER DOES NOT CONNECT TO U4, V4, & W4 LOCATED ON THE REACTOR3.
TERMINAL BLOCK.
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